Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No.
(Note 3)
Output Output operation
T
h
ru
-b
e
a
m
F
ro
n
t
s
e
n
s
in
g
1 m
3.281 ft
EX-21A NPN open-collector transistor
Light-ON
EX-21A-PN PNP open-collector transistor
EX-21B NPN open-collector transistor
Dark-ON
EX-21B-PN PNP open-collector transistor
S
id
e
 s
e
n
s
in
g
2 m
6.562 ft
EX-23 NPN open-collector transistor
Switchable either
Light-ON or
Dark-ON
EX-23-PN PNP open-collector transistor
R
et
ro
re
fle
ct
iv
e
S
id
e
 s
e
n
s
in
g
30 to 200 mm
1.181 to 7.874 in
(Note 1)
EX-29A NPN open-collector transistor
Light-ON
EX-29A-PN PNP open-collector transistor
EX-29B NPN open-collector transistor
Dark-ON

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Package without reflector
Retroreflective type is also available without the reflector RF-200.
When ordering this type, suffix “-Y” to the model No.
(e.g.) Without reflector type of EX-29A-PN is “EX-29A-PN-Y”.
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) is also available for NPN output type (including package without reflector of retroreflective type sensor).
When ordering this type, suffix “-C5” to the model No.
(e.g.) 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of EX-29A-Y is “EX-29A-Y-C5”.
Accessory
• RF-200 (Reflector)
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description